
Friday 22nd March

8.40am

9.00am

11.00am

1.00pm 

3.00pm 

7.00pm 

Saturday 23rd March 

9.00am
MENS 2 BOWL SINGLES 

FINAL

WOMENS 2 BOWL SINGLES 

FINAL

1.30pm MENS O60 FOURS FINAL

6.30pm 

Sunday 24th March 

10.00am

2.00pm

6.30pm 

Monday 25th March

9.30am

1.30pm

6.30pm 

Tuesday 26th March

9.30am

1.30pm 

6.30pm MENS O50 TRIPLES FINAL
WOMENS O50 TRIPLES  

FINAL

Wednesday 27th March

9.00am DBE PAIRS FINAL 

1.00pm OPEN PAIRS FINAL DBE PAIRS PLATE FINAL

4.30pm

7.30pm 

Thursday 28th March

9.00am

12.30pm DBE C OF C FINAL MENS O60 SINGLES FINAL
WOMENS O60 SINGLES 

FINAL

6.00pm

Friday 29th March 

Saturday 30th March 

Sunday 31st March 

Monday 1st April 

Tuesday 2nd April 

9.30am

1.30pm

6.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd April 

9.30am

1.30pm MENS FOURS FINAL WOMENS FOURS FINAL

6.00pm

Thursday 4th April 

9.30am

1.30pm

6.00pm

Friday 5th April 

9.30am

12.30pm MENS O60 PAIRS FINAL WOMENS O60 PAIRS FINAL

6.00pm OPEN FAMILY PAIRS FINAL 

Saturday 6th April 

9.30am
OPEN NOVICE SINGLES 

FINAL 

9.30am

6.00pm

Sunday 7th April 

9.00am 

1.00pm

4.30pm

7.00pm

Monday 8th April

9.00am

12.00pm

3.00pm WOMENS SINGLES FINAL 

6.00pm MENS SINGLES FINAL 

Tuesday 9th April

9.30am

1.30pm

6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th April

9.00am

1.30pm WOMENS PAIRS FINAL 

6.00pm MENS PAIRS FINAL 

Thursday 11th April

9.30am

1.30pm

6.00pm

Friday 12th April 

9.30am

1.30pm WOMENS TRIPLES FINAL 

6.00pm MENS TRIPLES FINAL 

Saturday 13th April 

11.00am

3.00pm 

7:30pm

MENS EVENTS OPEN EVENTS DBE EVENTS NEW EVENTS 

WOMENS EVENTS MIXED EVENTS STREAMED FINALS 

MENS O60 FOURS 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS O60 FOURS QUARTER FINAL MENS 2 BOWL SINGLES SEMI FINAL WOMENS 2 BOWL SINGLES SEMI FINAL 

MENS O60 FOURS SEMI FINAL OPEN U25 COUNTY FINAL

MENS 2 BOWL SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

WOMENS FOURS SEMI FINALS 

MENS LIBERTY FINAL 

MIXED TOP CLUB SEMI FINALS 

RESERVE SESSION 

OPEN PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS O50 TRIPLES SEMI FINALS WOMENS O50 TRIPLES SEMI FINALS 

WOMENS 060 SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS O60 SINGLES QUARTER FINAL WOMENS O60 SINGLES QUARTER FINAL

WOMENS 050 TRIPLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS O50 TRIPLES 1ST ROUND (16)

EASTER BREAK 

OPENING CEREMONY 

OPEN FAMILY PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16)

OPEN PAIRS SEMI FINAL 

RESERVE SESSION 

MIXED EGHAM TROPHY FINAL

OPEN U18 COUNTY DR SEMI FINALMIXED TOP CLUB FINAL 

MENS O60 SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16) SESSION 1 

WOMENS 2 BOWL SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS 2 BOWL SINGLES QUARTER FINAL WOMENS 2 BOWL SINGLES QUARTER FINAL 

OPEN UNDER 18 COUNTY DOUBLE RINK FINAL

EASTER BREAK 

OPEN PAIRS QUARTER FINAL 

MENS O60 SINGLES SEMI FINALS WOMENS O60 SINGLES SEMI FINALS 

EASTER BREAK 

MENS FOURS 1ST ROUND (16) 

CLOSING CEREMONY

MARCH / APRIL 2024 -  NOTTINGHAM NATIONAL FINALS 

WOMENS TRIPLES 1ST ROUND (16)

WOMENS VIVIENNE TROPHY FINAL 

OPEN FAMILY PAIRS SEMI FINAL

OPEN NOVICE SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

OPEN NOVICE SINGLES QUARTER FINAL 

OPEN NOVICE SINGLES SEMI FINALS 

MENS FOURS SEMI FINALS MENS O60 PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16) SESSION 1

MENS O60 PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16) SESSION 2

WOMENS 060 PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16) 

MENS O60 PAIRS QUARTER FINAL 

WOMENS FOURS QUARTER FINAL

MENS O60 SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16) SESSION 2 

WOMENS O60 PAIRS QUARTER FINAL

MENS O60 PAIRS SEMI FINALS WOMENS O60 PAIRS SEMI FINALS OPEN FAMILY PAIRS QUARTER FINAL 

MENS O50 TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL WOMENS O50 TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL

WOMENS ATHERLEY FINAL OPEN U30 DOUBLE RINK FINAL 

DBE C OF C SEMI FINALS 

WOMENS FOURS 1ST ROUND (16) 

MENS FOURS QUARTER FINAL 

OPEN U30 D/R SEMI FINALS

RESERVE SESSION 

U18 SINGLES GROUP STAGES

U18 GROUP STAGES / FINAL STAGES 

WOMENS SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS SINGLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS SINGLES QUARTER FINAL 

MENS SINGLES SEMI FINAL WOMENS SINGLES SEMI FINAL

MENS O60 COUNTY FINAL 

WOMENS SINGLES QUARTER FINAL

DBE NORTH v SOUTH CHALLENGE

MENS O60 COUNTY FINAL  - CONTINUED 

MENS PAIRS 1ST ROUND (16)

WOMENS PAIRS  1ST ROUND (16)

MENS PAIRS QUARTER FINAL WOMENS PAIRS QUARTER FINAL

MENS PAIRS SEMI FINAL WOMENS PAIRS SEMI FINAL

MENS TRIPLES 1ST ROUND (16)

MENS TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL WOMENS TRIPLES QUARTER FINAL

MENS TRIPLES SEMI FINAL WOMENS TRIPLES SEMI FINAL

MENS DENNY PLATE FINAL WOMENS YETTON PLATE FINAL 

MENS DENNY CUP FINAL WOMENS YETTON TROPHY FINAL 

MENS O60 DOUBLE RINK SEMI FINALS 

MENS O60 DOUBLE RINK FINAL

WOMENS MASON SEMI FINALS FINAL

WOMENS MASON FINAL
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